
10. Police Pistol Cup 2009 

04.07.2009  Weiden 

Schützenheim Alpenrose 

C.9.7.6 1500 Off Duty 5 Shot Rev. Match 
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Wagner 
Zilch 
Beckert­Best 
Hardtke 
Fuchs 
Scheuermann 
Kirn 

Patrick 
Michael 
Markus 
Gerfried 
Stefan 
Thomas 
Dominik 

SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Wetterau 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 

375­010 
363­011 
352­006 
349­007 
338­008 
328­000 
317­008 

Einzelwertung 

29227 
37360 
35632 
31181 
27396 
18894 
39510 

Zwischenergebnis 

18:47 
04.07.2009


